
     
  
 
Kid's Club Spooktacular 5K Run & 2 Mile Walk 
Voorheesville High School 
Voorheesville, NY 
October 30, 2016 
 
 
Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
Overall 
 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                      Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  4071  Chowenhill, Kellen         M15  Voorheesville, NY               18:29 
    2  4099  Ruiz, Beth                 W43  Delmar, NY                      20:52 
    3  4086  Leavitt, Chris             M26  Albany, NY                      20:56 
    4  5083  Eckels, Bob                M41  Slingerlands, NY                21:45 
    5  4090  McCarthy, Chris            M38  Slingerlands, NY                22:01 
    6  5087  Prancl, Colin              M14  Voorheesville, NY               22:04 
    7  4040  O'Leary, Mack              M13  Voorheesville, NY               22:17 
    8  5075  Dawson-Bailey, Wiley       M10  Altamont, NY                    22:28 
    9  5084  Horn, Craig                M54  Voorheesville, NY               22:28 
   10  4687  Smith, Will                M62  Voorheesville, NY               23:47 
   11  4095  Pulcher, Sarah             W38  Selkirk, NY                     23:51 
   12  4072  Chowenhill, Tiernan        M11  Voorheesville, NY               23:52 
   13  4056  Bashant, Ben               M15  Voorheesville, NY               24:16 
   14  4063  Brick, Merrin              W11  Voorheesville, NY               24:19 
   15  4692  Vielkind, Jim              M57  Little Falls, NY                24:21 
   16  4691  Thompson, Luke             M36  Voorheesville, NY               24:23 
   17  4686  Smith, Connor              M12  Voorheesville, NY               24:24 
   18  4084  Kemmer, Kristi             W38  Voorheesville, NY               24:24 
   19  4689  Sornberger, Kacey          W41  Albany, NY                      24:24 
   20  4097  Rice, Beth                 W44  Voorheesville, NY               24:46 
   21  4075  Cross, Olga                W38  Niskayuna, NY                   24:46 
   22  5074  Dawson, Schuylar           W45  Altamont, NY                    24:46 
   23  4098  Rozell, Jason              M30  Albany, NY                      24:47 
   24  4096  Relyea, Wendy              W54  Voorheesville, NY               25:10 
   25  4062  Bourque, Courtney          W26  Voorheesville, NY               25:33 
   26  4057  Bashant, Sam               M11  Voorheesville, NY               25:39 
   27  5091  Pinard, Pierre             M44  Voorheesville, NY               25:42 
   28  4698  Wojcik, Tim                M44  Amsterdam, NY                   25:50 
   29  4700  Woodworth, Judson          M11  Voorheesville, NY               25:51 
   30  5096  Cocci, Megan               W38  Voorheesville, NY               26:06 
   31  4058  Belasen, Abby              W26  Voorheesville, NY               26:34 
   32  4088  McCarthy, Brigid           W38  Slingerlands, NY                26:42 
   33  4094  Pignetti, Sherri           W53  Cohoes, NY                      26:44 
   34  4087  Macri, Andrea              W39  Voorheesville, NY               27:04 
   35  5086  Clesolo, Adriana           W11  Voorheesville, NY               27:19 
   36  5046  Young, Michael             M37  Rensselaer, NY                  27:24 
   37  5073  Ayyamperumal,Jeevarathnam  M44  Guilderland, NY                 27:39 
   38  4074  Cleary, Erin               W35  Niskayuna, NY                   27:56 
   39  5098  Prancl, Trevor             M99  Voorheesville, NY               28:02 
   40  4699  Woodworth, Hannah           W9  Voorheesville, NY               28:18 
   41  4693  Vielkind, Matthew          M30  Delmar, NY                      28:43 
   42  4690  Tanski, Stephanie          W35  Albany, NY                      29:09 
   43  4064  Buckley, Eric              M38  Albany, NY                      29:19 
   44  4695  Weiss, Sue                 W52  Altamont, NY                    29:19 
   45  5070  Piotrowski, Andrew         M29  Troy, NY                        29:22 
   46  4081  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W43  Ravena, NY                      29:22 
   47  4091  Meckler, Helene            W59  Voorheesville, NY               29:32 
   48  4079  Hall, Lindsay              W37  Colonie, NY                     30:53 



  
   49  4076  Florek, Alyson             W33  Albany, NY                      31:02 
   50  5092  Carter, Susan              W43  Voorheesville, NY               32:06 
   51  4059  Bellouny, Courtney         W36  Voorheesville, NY               32:06 
   52  4060  Bellouny, Leigh            M32  Voorheesville, NY               32:13 
   53  5071  Wieczorek, Jazmyn          W11  Voorheesville, NY               32:30 
   54  4089  McCarthy, Caitlin          W11  Slingerlands, NY                33:07 
   55  4066  Carr, Karina               W25  Newton, MA                      33:27 
   56  4065  Carr, David                M31  Newton, MA                      35:14 
   57  5093  Tambasco, April            W34  Altamont, NC                    35:35 
   58  4069  Casolo, Branden            W39  Voorheesville, NY               35:35 
   59  4085  Knouse, Bob                M77  Voorheesville, NY               35:35 
   60  5072  Treadgold, Karen           W52  Voorheesville, NY               36:10 
   61  4696  Wilson, Daniel             M46  Altamont, NY                    36:24 
   62  4697  Wilson, Harrison            M7  Altamont, NY                    36:37 
   63  5094  Tambasco, Walter           M36  Altamont, NY                    36:41 
   64  4080  Jacobs, Jill               W36  Glenville, NY                   37:19 
   65  4067  Cashin, Christine          W65  Albanhy, NY                     37:26 
 
 
 
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                Sex/Age City/State                Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Ruiz, Beth               W43 Delmar, NY               20:52 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Chowenhill, Kellen       M15 Voorheesville, NY        18:29 
 
 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Brick, Merrin            W11 Voorheesville, NY        24:19 
  2 Clesolo, Adriana         W11 Voorheesville, NY        27:19 
  3 Woodworth, Hannah         W9 Voorheesville, NY        28:18 
  4 Wieczorek, Jazmyn        W11 Voorheesville, NY        32:30 
  5 McCarthy, Caitlin        W11 Slingerlands, NY         33:07 
 
19-29 Results  
  1 Bourque, Courtney        W26 Voorheesville, NY        25:33 
  2 Belasen, Abby            W26 Voorheesville, NY        26:34 
  3 Carr, Karina             W25 Newton, MA               33:27 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Pulcher, Sarah           W38 Selkirk, NY              23:51 
  2 Kemmer, Kristi           W38 Voorheesville, NY        24:24 
  3 Cross, Olga              W38 Niskayuna, NY            24:46 
  4 Cocci, Megan             W38 Voorheesville, NY        26:06 
  5 McCarthy, Brigid         W38 Slingerlands, NY         26:42 
  6 Macri, Andrea            W39 Voorheesville, NY        27:04 
  7 Cleary, Erin             W35 Niskayuna, NY            27:56 
  8 Tanski, Stephanie        W35 Albany, NY               29:09 
  9 Hall, Lindsay            W37 Colonie, NY              30:53 
 10 Florek, Alyson           W33 Albany, NY               31:02 
 11 Bellouny, Courtney       W36 Voorheesville, NY        32:06 
 12 Tambasco, April          W34 Altamont, NC             35:35 
 13 Casolo, Branden          W39 Voorheesville, NY        35:35 
 14 Jacobs, Jill             W36 Glenville, NY            37:19 
 



  
40-49 Results  
  1 Sornberger, Kacey        W41 Albany, NY               24:24 
  2 Rice, Beth               W44 Voorheesville, NY        24:46 
  3 Dawson, Schuylar         W45 Altamont, NY             24:46 
  4 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W43 Ravena, NY               29:22 
  5 Carter, Susan            W43 Voorheesville, NY        32:06 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Relyea, Wendy            W54 Voorheesville, NY        25:10 
  2 Pignetti, Sherri         W53 Cohoes, NY               26:44 
  3 Weiss, Sue               W52 Altamont, NY             29:19 
  4 Meckler, Helene          W59 Voorheesville, NY        29:32 
  5 Treadgold, Karen         W52 Voorheesville, NY        36:10 
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Cashin, Christine        W65 Albany, NY               37:26 
 
 
 
Men 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Dawson-Bailey, Wiley     M10 Altamont, NY             22:28 
  2 Chowenhill, Tiernan      M11 Voorheesville, NY        23:52 
  3 Smith, Connor            M12 Voorheesville, NY        24:24 
  4 Bashant, Sam             M11 Voorheesville, NY        25:39 
  5 Woodworth, Judson        M11 Voorheesville, NY        25:51 
  6 Wilson, Harrison          M7 Altamont, NY             36:37 
 
13-18 Results  
  1 Prancl, Colin            M14 Voorheesville, NY        22:04 
  2 O'Leary, Mack            M13 Voorheesville, NY        22:17 
  3 Bashant, Ben             M15 Voorheesville, NY        24:16 
 
19-29 Results  
  1 Leavitt, Chris           M26 Albany, NY               20:56 
  2 Piotrowski, Andrew       M29 Troy, NY                 29:22 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 McCarthy, Chris          M38 Slingerlands, NY         22:01 
  2 Thompson, Luke           M36 Voorheesville, NY        24:23 
  3 Rozell, Jason            M30 Albany, NY               24:47 
  4 Young, Michael           M37 Rensselaer, NY           27:24 
  5 Vielkind, Matthew        M30 Delmar, NY               28:43 
  6 Buckley, Eric            M38 Albany, NY               29:19 
  7 Bellouny, Leigh          M32 Voorheesville, NY        32:13 
  8 Carr, David              M31 Newton, MA               35:14 
  9 Tambasco, Walter         M36 Altamont, NY             36:41 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Eckels, Bob              M41 Slingerlands, NY         21:45 
  2 Pinard, Pierre           M44 Voorheesville, NY        25:42 
  3 Wojcik, Tim              M44 Amsterdam, NY            25:50 
  4 Ayyamperumal, Jeevarathn M44 Guilderland, NY          27:39 
  5 Wilson, Daniel           M46 Altamont, NY             36:24 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Horn, Craig              M54 Voorheesville, NY        22:28 
  2 Vielkind, Jim            M57 Little Falls, NY         24:21 
 
 
 
 
 



  
60-69 Results  
  1 Smith, Will              M62 Voorheesville, NY        23:47 
 
70-79 Results  
  1 Knouse, Bob              M77 Voorheesville, NY        35:35 
 
 
 
2 Mile Walk 
 
 
Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points 
========================================================================================= 
    1  5052  Harris, Jennifer           W50  Voorheesville, NY               32:50 
    2  5051  Harris, Jeff               M62  Voorheesville, NY               32:53 
    3  5055  Noval, Marilyn             W99  Schenectady, NY                 33:31 
    4  5056  O'Keefe, Linda             W48  Voorheesville, NY               33:31 
    5  5061  Rice, Hadden               M12  Voorheesville, NY               33:36 
    6  4694  Vriniotis, Gabby           W10  Voorheesville, NY               35:06 
    7  5089  Crawford, Jennifer         W27  Voorheesville,NY                35:07 
    8  5048  Crawford, Rebecca          W10  Voorheesville, NY               35:07 
    9  5062  Scoons, Julianne           W31  Voorheesville, NY               35:48 
   10  5064  Scoons, Logan               M4  Voorheesville, NY               35:48 
   11  5068  Weisburgh, Alex             W6  Albany, NY                      36:04 
   12  5069  Weisburgh, Cassie          W34  Albany, NY                      36:04 
   13  5063  Scoons, Kaylee              W7  Voorheesville, NY               36:19 
   14  5059  Pellerin, Joanne           W58  East Berne, NY                  36:19 
 
 


